
BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m) 

# 1

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk 

2001 144954 00:23.51 9 1. BILAS STERGIOS-MARIO GRE 
2002 147476 00:23.62 7 2. ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMI GRE 
2001 00:24.09 6 3. SEMIDETNOV IVAN MDA 
2001 00:24.20 5 4. DOBRIC ALEKSA SRB 
2002 00:24.23 4 5. SABEV TONISLAV BUL 
2001 00:24.25 3 6. SABEV SIMEON BUL 
2001 00:24.26 2 7. TAHIROVIC FATIH BIH 
2001 00:24.29 1 8. HANSOY DERIN TUR 
2002 00:24.54 9. DEMIRBAS EKIN TUR 
2001 00:24.58 10. SEVASTIANOV ALEXAND MDA 
2002 00:24.67 11. KISIC ALEKSA SRB 
2002 00:25.52 12. TABAKOVIC VEDAD BIH 
2001 00:26.30 13. KADRIU DION KOS 
2002 00:27.29 14. VISHI DARDAN KOS 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m) 

# 2

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk 

2003 00:27.14 9 1. SENYUZLU CANSU TUR 
2003 153787 00:27.21 7 2. DIAMADI ATHANASIA GRE 
2003 153289 00:27.30 6 3. LYRA ANTHI GRE 
2002 00:27.39 5 4. DIMOVA YOANA BUL 
2002 00:27.50 4 5. NIKOLAIDOU IOLI CYP 
2002 00:27.94 3 6. DANILOVA MARIA MDA 
2002 00:27.96 2 7. AY DENIZ TUR 
2002 00:28.04 1 8. RACNIK SARA SLO 
2003 00:28.16 9. DEINECO ALEXANDRA MDA 
2002 00:28.17 10. RANT ERIN SLO 
2002 00:28.28 11. JANEVSKA ANA MKD 
2002 00:28.30 12. BUKVIC DOROTEA SRB 
2002 00:28.34 13. TRIVIC ELENA BIH 
2002 00:28.68 14. RADULOVIC ANA SRB 
2003 00:28.94 15. BOSKOVIC LJUBICA MNE 
2003 00:29.78 16. DRAGOVIC ANA MNE 
2002 00:31.16 17. SPAHIJA ARTA KOS 
2002 00:32.09 18. TARA POEMIA KOS 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m) 

# 3

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk 

2002 155233 00:26.41 9 1. ANDREOPOULOS THEOD GRE 
2001 00:26.66 7 2. SATIR MERT ALI TUR 
2001 144954 00:27.09 6 3. BILAS STERGIOS-MARIO GRE 
2001 00:27.20 5 4. KOVACIC MARKO BIH 
2002 00:27.29 4 5. MOUGIS SOFOKLIS CYP 
2001 00:27.76 3 6. SENICA PAVLETIC PRIM SLO 
2002 00:27.87 2 7. BOSKAN SASO SLO 
2001 00:27.96 1 8. TSUREV GEORGI BUL 
2002 00:28.70 9. DUGEN MELIKSAH TUR 
2002 00:28.79 10. CORIC FILIP BIH 
2002 00:29.07 11. PATSALIDES ANTONIS CYP 
2002 00:29.36 12. TURCAN LUCIAN MDA 
2001 00:29.49 13. UKIMERAJ DREN KOS 
2002 00:30.12 14. KISIC ALEKSA SRB 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m) 

# 4

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk 

2002 147276 00:30.04 9 1. KIRTSOGLOU VASILIKI GRE 
2002 00:30.84 7 2. AGATHOKLEOUS AFROD CYP 
2002 00:30.87 6 3. MESIC HENA BIH 
2003 00:31.05 5 4. BABACAN DOGA TUR 
2003 154343 00:31.08 4 5. GEORGOPOULOU IOAN GRE 
2002 00:31.56 3 6. JUSIC AIDA SLO 
2002 00:31.61 2 7. VUCKOVIC MILICA SRB 
2003 00:31.66 1 8. VELKOVA STANISLAVA BUL 
2003 00:31.75 9. BEKOU ANASTASIA CYP 
2003 00:31.77 10. GRUJIC VANJA SRB 
2003 00:32.03 11. MERCAN GULSEN TUR 
2003 00:36.61 12. GANIU HYRIE KOS 
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 Balkan Games Record 

BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m) 

# 5

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m  100m  150m

2001 145849 02:15.74 9 1. --:--.-- 01:06.46THOMOGLOU SAVVAS GRE 
2001 02:18.14 7 2. --:--.-- 01:05.18DEMIR DEMIRKAN TUR 
2001 143452 02:20.15 6 3. --:--.-- 01:58.29ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS GRE 
2001 02:27.56 5 4. --:--.-- 01:10.54KOLCHAKOV ALEKS BUL 
2002 02:27.96 4 5. --:--.-- 01:08.98ATMACA ERAY TUR 
2002 02:28.18 3 6. --:--.-- 01:09.58CANIC UROS SRB 
2002 02:32.87 2 7. --:--.-- 01:13.34ILIEVSKI JOVAN MKD 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m) 

# 6

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m  100m  150m

2003 02:34.78 9 1. --:--.-- 01:14.63BASISTO ANASTASIA MDA 
2002 02:37.37 7 2. --:--.-- 01:15.61BUKVIC DOROTEA SRB 
2003 160213 02:40.51 6 3. --:--.-- 01:17.63TASAKOU ANDROMAHI GRE 
2002 02:41.32 5 4. --:--.-- 01:18.50AKTAMARC BENGU TUR 
2003 155745 02:41.89 4 5. --:--.-- 01:18.39SIOUTA MARIA GRE 
2003 02:44.61 3 6. --:--.-- 01:17.77STOIMENOVA KAMELIYA BUL 
2002 02:45.54 2 7. --:--.-- 01:20.49SERTLER MELIKE TUR 
2003 02:46.64 1 8. --:--.-- 01:20.64TADIC TINA BIH 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m) 

# 7

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m

2001 00:55.67 9 1. SABEV SIMEON BUL 
2001 00:56.17 7 2. SIMSEK EMIR TUR 
2002 00:56.32 6 3. RADJENOVIC ALEKSA SRB 
2001 00:56.58 5 4. HANSOY DERIN TUR 
2001 00:56.65 4 5. URBANEK DEJAN SRB 
2001 147930 00:56.84 3 6. SOTIROPOULOS DIMIT GRE 
2001 147053 00:56.93 2 7. DROSOS NIKOLAOS GRE 
2001 00:57.05 1 8. KRASTEV RADOSTIN BUL 
2001 01:00.09 9. LOPATINSKI DENIS MDA 
2002 01:00.51 10. KASCELAN NIKSA BIH 
2002 01:00.67 11. BERLOZNIK JAS SLO 
2001 01:03.52 12. KADRIU DION KOS 
2002 01:07.12 13. XHAMBAZI DASAR KOS 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m) 

# 8

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m

2003 155820 01:01.88 9 1. DAMASIOTI GEORGIA GRE 
2003 153787 01:03.42 7 2. DIAMADI ATHANASIA GRE 
2003 01:04.10 6 3. YANAK AZRA BUL 
2003 01:04.46 5 4. TACYILDIZ DEFNE TUR 
2003 01:04.50 4 5. HATIPOGLU OLCAYTU TUR 
2002 01:04.83 3 6. MESIC HENA BIH 
2002 01:05.63 2 7. ZIVIC TEODORA SRB 
2003 01:06.06 1 8. CURLIK KATARINA BIH 
2002 01:06.55 9. GLOBOKAR SARA SLO 
2002 01:06.57 10. JANEVSKA ANA MKD 
2003 01:08.13 11. PATERNOST IDA SLO 
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Balkan Games Record 

BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

1500m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m) 

# 9

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m  100m  150m  200m

 250m  300m  350m  400m

 450m  500m  550m  600m

 650m  700m  750m  800m

 850m  900m  950m  1000m

 1050m  1100m  1150m  1200m

 1250m  1300m  1350m  1400m

 1450m

2001 147924 15:30.86 9 1. --:--.-- 00:59.82 --:--.-- 02:01.32

--:--.-- 03:03.49 --:--.-- 04:05.70

--:--.-- 05:07.55 --:--.-- 06:09.78

--:--.-- 07:11.89 --:--.-- 08:13.64

--:--.-- 09:15.95 --:--.-- 10:18.25

--:--.-- 11:20.62 --:--.-- 12:23.26

--:--.-- 13:26.06 --:--.-- 14:29.32

MARKOS DIMITRIOS GRE 

2002 16:01.17 7 2. --:--.-- --:--.-- --:--.-- 02:05.51

--:--.-- 03:10.39 --:--.-- 04:15.37

--:--.-- 05:20.11 --:--.-- 06:25.14

--:--.-- 07:29.80 --:--.-- 08:34.66

--:--.-- 09:39.60 --:--.-- 10:43.95

--:--.-- 11:48.38 --:--.-- 12:52.76

--:--.-- 13:56.37 --:--.-- 14:59.99

USTUNUNAL G. ALPER TUR 

2002 152954 16:02.17 6 3. --:--.-- --:--.-- --:--.-- 02:02.28

--:--.-- 03:05.34 --:--.-- 04:09.07

--:--.-- 05:13.49 --:--.-- 06:18.06

--:--.-- 07:23.09 --:--.-- 08:28.39

--:--.-- 09:33.56 --:--.-- 10:38.98

--:--.-- 11:44.19 --:--.-- 12:49.81

--:--.-- 13:55.14

VLAHOGIANNAKOS PAN GRE 

2002 16:02.48 5 4. --:--.-- --:--.-- --:--.-- 02:05.71

--:--.-- 03:10.47 --:--.-- 04:15.47

--:--.-- 05:20.20 --:--.-- 06:25.19

--:--.-- 07:30.13 --:--.-- 08:34.67

--:--.-- 09:39.22 --:--.-- 10:43.69

--:--.-- 11:48.29 --:--.-- 12:52.62

--:--.-- 13:56.69

PANAYOTOV BLAGOY BUL 

2002 16:13.79 4 5. --:--.-- 01:02.61 --:--.-- 02:07.91

--:--.-- 03:13.20 --:--.-- 04:18.75

--:--.-- 05:40.45 --:--.-- 06:30.08

--:--.-- 07:35.46 --:--.-- 08:40.63

--:--.-- 09:45.20 --:--.-- 10:49.94

--:--.-- 11:54.83 --:--.-- 12:59.71

--:--.-- 14:04.63 --:--.-- 15:09.75

MANOLI CHRISTOS CYP 

2002 16:41.51 3 6. --:--.-- 01:01.60 --:--.-- 02:06.47

--:--.-- 03:12.40 --:--.-- 04:18.57

--:--.-- 05:25.24 --:--.-- 06:32.34

--:--.-- 07:39.61 --:--.-- 08:47.58

--:--.-- 09:55.46 --:--.-- 11:03.55

--:--.-- 12:11.86 --:--.-- 13:20.36

--:--.-- 14:29.06 --:--.-- 15:36.83

KUTLU BORA TUR 

2002 16:43.19 2 7. --:--.-- 01:02.11 --:--.-- 02:07.49

--:--.-- 03:13.45 --:--.-- 04:19.48

--:--.-- 05:25.85 --:--.-- 06:32.70

--:--.-- 07:39.92 --:--.-- 08:47.48

--:--.-- 09:55.68 --:--.-- 11:03.72

--:--.-- 12:11.92 --:--.-- 13:20.07

--:--.-- 14:28.73 --:--.-- 15:36.91

SCEKIC LUKA BIH 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

1500m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m) 

# 9

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m  100m  150m  200m

 250m  300m  350m  400m

 450m  500m  550m  600m

 650m  700m  750m  800m

 850m  900m  950m  1000m

 1050m  1100m  1150m  1200m

 1250m  1300m  1350m  1400m

 1450m

2002 17:40.39 1 8. --:--.-- 01:01.88 --:--.-- 02:07.42

--:--.-- 03:13.87 --:--.-- 04:21.16

--:--.-- 05:30.49 --:--.-- 06:41.21

--:--.-- 07:53.14 --:--.-- 09:05.65

--:--.-- 10:18.61 --:--.-- 11:32.28

--:--.-- 12:45.88 --:--.-- --:--.--

--:--.-- 15:14.22 --:--.-- 16:28.71

BORTNICOV NICHITA MDA 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

KAVALA

11 - 12/05/2019

RESULTS

4 x 200m FREESTYLE RELAY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

11/5/2019 AM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk
m50 m100 m150 m200

.1 08:27.65 18SLOVENIA

2002 --:--.-- 01:03.02 --:--.-- 02:09.10HANCMAN MOJCA SLO

2003 --:--.-- 03:10.10 --:--.-- 04:14.13TUSEK DASA SLO

2002 --:--.-- 05:14.85 --:--.-- 06:18.82RACNIK SARA SLO

2003 --:--.-- 07:21.06PATERNOST IDA SLO

.2 828 08:29.98 14HELLAS

2003154343 --:--.-- 01:02.80 --:--.-- 02:07.08GEORGOPOULOU IOANNA ASK DERI

2003153289 --:--.-- 03:08.35 --:--.-- 04:14.65LYRA ANTHI AOPF

2002152563 --:--.-- 05:16.46 --:--.-- 06:22.34HATZI MARIA ARIS

2002146273 --:--.-- 07:24.27KALOGERI ZAHAROULA ILYS A.O.

.3 08:37.50 12TURKEY

2003 --:--.-- 01:02.38 --:--.-- 02:07.58BABACAN DOGA TUR

2002 --:--.-- 03:09.88 --:--.-- 04:16.77AY DENIZ TUR

2003 --:--.-- 05:19.28 --:--.-- 06:26.44TURAN SELIN TUR

2003 --:--.-- 07:28.02TACYILDIZ DEFNE TUR
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Balkan Games Record 

BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m) 

# 1

11/5/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk 

2003 155820 00:27.75 9 1. DAMASIOTI GEORGIA GRE 
2003 153787 00:28.17 7 2. DIAMADI ATHANASIA GRE 
2003 00:28.67 6 3. HATIPOGLU OLCAYTU TUR 
2003 00:28.70 5 4. YANAK AZRA BUL 
2002 00:28.90 4 5. ZIVIC TEODORA SRB 
2002 00:28.98 3 6. DIMOVA YOANA BUL 
2002 00:29.11 2 7. JUSIC AIDA SLO 
2002 00:29.30 0 8. JANEVSKA ANA MKD 
2002 00:29.30 0MESIC HENA BIH 
2002 00:29.41 10. DANILOVA MARIA MDA 
2002 00:29.45 11. BUKVIC DOROTEA SRB 
2002 00:29.86 12. AGATHOKLEOUS AFROD CYP 
2002 00:30.01 13. TRIVIC ELENA BIH 
2003 00:30.48 14. SENYUZLU CANSU TUR 
2003 00:32.46 15. DRAGOVIC ANA MNE 
2002 00:33.33 16. ZEJNULLAHU RINA KOS 
2002 00:33.60 17. SPAHIJA ARTA KOS 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m) 

# 2

11/5/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk 

2001 144954 00:24.89 9 1. BILAS STERGIOS-MARIO GRE 
2001 00:24.94 7 2. HANSOY DERIN TUR 
2001 00:25.10 6 3. SABEV SIMEON BUL 
2002 00:25.46 5 4. HAJAGOS ADRIEL SRB 
2002 00:25.69 4 5. RADJENOVIC ALEKSA SRB 
2001 00:25.76 3 6. TAHIROVIC FATIH BIH 
2001 00:25.78 2 7. SIMSEK EMIR TUR 
2001 147053 00:25.86 1 8. DROSOS NIKOLAOS GRE 
2001 00:26.09 9. KRASTEV RADOSTIN BUL 
2001 00:26.46 10. LOPATINSKI DENIS MDA 
2002 00:27.85 11. KASCELAN NIKSA BIH 
2002 00:28.01 12. XHAMBAZI DASAR KOS 
2002 00:29.78 13. VISHI DARDAN KOS 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m) 

# 3

11/5/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m

2003 153289 00:58.37 9 1. LYRA ANTHI GRE 
2002 00:58.63 7 2. RACNIK SARA SLO 
2002 146273 00:58.80 6 3. KALOGERI ZAHAROULA GRE 
2002 00:58.98 5 4. NIKOLAIDOU IOLI CYP 
2002 01:00.24 4 5. AY DENIZ TUR 
2003 01:00.32 3 6. DEINECO ALEXANDRA MDA 
2002 01:00.87 2 7. RANT ERIN SLO 
2003 01:00.90 1 8. SENYUZLU CANSU TUR 
2002 01:01.21 9. JANEVSKA ANA MKD 
2002 01:02.54 10. TRIVIC ELENA BIH 
2002 01:02.65 11. ANTUNOVIC ANDJELA MNE 
2002 01:02.77 12. DIMOVA YOANA BUL 
2003 01:03.06 13. BOSKOVIC LJUBICA MNE 
2003 01:03.10 14. CURLIK KATARINA BIH 
2002 01:03.72 15. DANILOVA MARIA MDA 
2002 01:06.18 16. ZEJNULLAHU RINA KOS 
2002 01:13.33 17. TARA POEMIA KOS 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

100m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m) 

# 4

11/5/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m

2002 147476 00:50.96 9 1. ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMI GRE 
2002 00:51.42 7 2. UNLU BATURALP TUR 
2001 00:52.00 6 3. DOBRIC ALEKSA SRB 
2001 00:52.06 5 4. TODOROV TODOR BUL 
2001 00:52.17 4 5. KOVACIC MARKO BIH 
2001 00:52.94 3 6. PASKALEV NIKOLA BUL 
2002 00:53.26 2 7. DEMIRBAS EKIN TUR 
2001 144954 00:53.44 1 8. BILAS STERGIOS-MARIO GRE 
2001 00:53.84 9. SEMIDETNOV IVAN MDA 
2002 00:54.47 10. TURCAN LUCIAN MDA 
2002 00:55.95 11. KISIC ALEKSA SRB 
2002 00:55.95TABAKOVIC VEDAD BIH 
2001 00:56.47 13. UKIMERAJ DREN KOS 
2001 00:57.39 14. KADRIU DION KOS 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m) 

# 5

11/5/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m  100m  150m

2003 02:16.74 9 1. --:--.-- 01:07.26BABACAN DOGA TUR 
2003 154343 02:20.23 7 2. --:--.-- 01:07.94GEORGOPOULOU IOAN GRE 
2002 147276 02:25.45 6 3. --:--.-- 01:09.83KIRTSOGLOU VASILIKI GRE 
2003 02:25.92 5 4. --:--.-- 01:10.89MERCAN GULSEN TUR 
2003 02:26.47 4 5. --:--.-- 01:11.72PATERNOST IDA SLO 
2002 02:29.83 3 6. --:--.-- 01:12.02VUCKOVIC MILICA SRB 
2003 02:30.46 2 7. --:--.-- 01:12.00GRUJIC VANJA SRB 
2003 02:31.09 1 8. --:--.-- 01:12.15BEKOU ANASTASIA CYP 
2003 02:33.12 9. --:--.-- 01:13.76VELKOVA STANISLAVA BUL 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m) 

# 6

11/5/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m  100m  150m

2002 146150 02:03.93 9 1. --:--.-- 01:00.89KATABAS HRYSOSTOMO GRE 
2001 02:04.80 7 2. --:--.-- 01:00.77SENICA PAVLETIC PRIM SLO 
2002 02:06.76 6 3. --:--.-- 01:01.64DUGEN MELIKSAH TUR 
2002 155233 02:06.84 5 4. --:--.-- 01:04.50ANDREOPOULOS THEOD GRE 
2001 02:08.23 4 5. --:--.-- 01:02.73SATIR MERT ALI TUR 
2001 02:08.47 3 6. --:--.-- 01:01.37TSUREV GEORGI BUL 
2002 02:09.01 2 7. --:--.-- 01:02.12BOSKAN SASO SLO 
2002 02:10.85 1 8. --:--.-- 01:02.80RADJENOVIC ALEKSA SRB 
2002 02:12.29 9. --:--.-- 01:03.50MOUGIS SOFOKLIS CYP 
2002 02:15.20 10. --:--.-- 01:08.09PANAYOTOV BLAGOY BUL 
2001 02:15.50 11. --:--.-- 01:05.43SEVASTIANOV ALEXAND MDA 
2002 02:19.48 12. --:--.-- 01:08.34CORIC FILIP BIH 

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003 
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355 

Page 6 of 9
11.05.2019  19:51



BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m) 

# 7

11/5/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m  100m  150m

2002 152563 02:22.36 9 1. --:--.-- 01:09.82HATZI MARIA GRE 
2003 02:22.95 7 2. --:--.-- 01:07.94TACYILDIZ DEFNE TUR 
2003 162064 02:23.51 6 3. --:--.-- 01:07.79KOUROUNIOTI DAFNI GRE 
2002 02:25.47 5 4. --:--.-- 01:09.51RANT ERIN SLO 
2002 02:28.53 4 5. --:--.-- 01:10.21AY DENIZ TUR 
2002 02:28.62 3 6. --:--.-- 01:10.00BUKVIC DOROTEA SRB 
2002 02:33.06 2 7. --:--.-- 01:10.81ZIVIC TEODORA SRB 
2003 02:33.57 1 8. --:--.-- 01:13.66BASISTO ANASTASIA MDA 
2003 02:35.20 9. --:--.-- 01:11.61YANAK AZRA BUL 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m) 

# 8

11/5/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m  100m  150m

2001 145327 02:06.20 9 1. --:--.-- 00:59.59PAPASTAMOS APOSTOL GRE 
2002 147741 02:07.36 7 2. --:--.-- 01:02.81GIOURTZIDIS DANIIL GRE 
2001 02:07.94 6 3. --:--.-- 01:02.33DEMIR DEMIRKAN TUR 
2002 02:08.91 5 4. --:--.-- 01:00.30BORTNICOV NICHITA MDA 
2002 02:10.36 4 5. --:--.-- 00:59.86ERCAN TAYLAN OZGUR TUR 
2002 02:11.00 3 6. --:--.-- 01:02.00SABEV TONISLAV BUL 
2001 02:11.57 2 7. --:--.-- 01:02.77KOLCHAKOV ALEKS BUL 
2002 02:13.84 1 8. --:--.-- 01:02.35BERLOZNIK JAS SLO 
2002 02:15.55 9. --:--.-- 01:02.60PATSALIDES ANTONIS CYP 
2002 02:17.59 10. --:--.-- 01:07.28ILIEVSKI JOVAN MKD 
2001 02:20.25 11. --:--.-- 01:06.45LOPATINSKI DENIS MDA 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 
KAVALA 
11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

800m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m) 

# 9

11/5/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m  100m  150m  200m

 250m  300m  350m  400m

 450m  500m  550m  600m

 650m  700m  750m

2003 08:52.12 9 1. --:--.-- 01:04.56 --:--.-- 02:11.58

--:--.-- 03:18.49 --:--.-- 04:25.83

--:--.-- 05:32.35 --:--.-- 06:39.39

--:--.-- 07:46.38

TUSEK DASA SLO 

2003 156989 09:05.80 7 2. --:--.-- 01:05.60 --:--.-- 02:14.18

--:--.-- 03:22.84 --:--.-- 04:31.49

--:--.-- 05:40.87 --:--.-- 06:50.24

HRISTODOULOU STYLI GRE 

2002 09:07.21 6 3. --:--.-- 01:06.03 --:--.-- 02:14.07

--:--.-- 03:22.41 --:--.-- 04:31.01

--:--.-- 05:56.41 --:--.-- 07:07.54

--:--.-- 08:48.06

HANCMAN MOJCA SLO 

2003 09:13.71 5 4. --:--.-- 01:06.01 --:--.-- 02:14.97

--:--.-- 03:24.38 --:--.-- 04:34.29

--:--.-- 05:44.65 --:--.-- 06:54.79

--:--.-- 08:05.52

TURAN SELIN TUR 

2002 147272 09:16.01 4 5. --:--.-- 01:05.84 --:--.-- 02:14.80

--:--.-- 03:24.80 --:--.-- 04:35.16

--:--.-- 05:45.84 --:--.-- 06:56.66

--:--.-- 08:07.68

KARAKOTTA DIMITRA GRE 

2003 09:16.70 3 6. --:--.-- 01:05.98 --:--.-- 02:15.11

--:--.-- 03:25.75 --:--.-- 04:36.07

--:--.-- 05:46.46 --:--.-- 06:56.76

--:--.-- 08:07.16

SUNGUR ALEYNA NUR TUR 

2003 09:28.03 2 7. --:--.-- 01:06.58 --:--.-- 02:17.41

--:--.-- 03:28.45 --:--.-- 04:40.06

--:--.-- 05:52.25 --:--.-- 07:04.76

--:--.-- 08:17.48

TSITSEKLI AMALIA CYP 

2002 09:38.58 1 8. --:--.-- 01:06.84 --:--.-- 02:17.65

--:--.-- 03:29.20 --:--.-- 04:42.18

--:--.-- 05:56.16 --:--.-- 07:10.82

--:--.-- 08:25.66

RADULOVIC ANA SRB 

2002 10:29.16 9. --:--.-- 01:13.12 --:--.-- 02:31.46

--:--.-- 03:50.98 --:--.-- 05:11.24

--:--.-- 06:31.48 --:--.-- 07:52.40

--:--.-- 09:11.95

ZEJNULLAHU RINA KOS 
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BALKAN JUNIOR SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 

KAVALA 

11 - 12/05/2019 

RESULTS 

4 x 200m FREESTYLE RELAY - MEN  (50m) 

# 10

11/5/2019 PM

FullName B.D. Team ResultNo. PointsRnk  50m  100m  150m  200m

 1.  828 07:30.04 18HELLAS         Balcan Games Record 

2001 161936 --:--.-- 00:54.75 --:--.-- 01:50.72EGGLEZAKIS KONSTADINOS ANOG 

2001 147930 --:--.-- 02:44.59 --:--.-- 03:43.93SOTIROPOULOS DIMITRIOS OSFP 

2001 147924 --:--.-- 04:38.37 --:--.-- 05:36.14MARKOS DIMITRIOS NOKALAMK 

2001 145327 --:--.-- 06:31.28PAPASTAMOS APOSTOLOS NOHAN 

 2. 07:36.42 14BULGARIA 

2001 --:--.-- 00:54.65 --:--.-- 01:51.93KRASTEV RADOSTIN BUL 

2001 --:--.-- 02:47.35 --:--.-- 03:47.08PASKALEV NIKOLA BUL 

2001 --:--.-- 04:44.94 --:--.-- 05:43.82TSUREV GEORGI BUL 

2001 --:--.-- 06:38.09TODOROV TODOR BUL 

 3. 07:41.97 12TURKEY 

2002 --:--.-- 00:53.70 --:--.-- 01:51.78UNLU BATURALP TUR 

2002 --:--.-- 02:47.03 --:--.-- 03:47.85DUGEN MELIKSAH TUR 

2002 --:--.-- 04:44.32 --:--.-- 05:44.85USTUNUNAL G. ALPER TUR 

2002 --:--.-- 06:41.07KUTLU BORA TUR 

 4. 08:22.26 10MOLDOVA 

2002 --:--.-- 00:57.42 --:--.-- 01:59.05BORTNICOV NICHITA MDA 

2001 --:--.-- 02:58.57 --:--.-- 04:02.91SEVASTIANOV ALEXANDR MDA 

2001 --:--.-- 05:04.83 --:--.-- 06:13.23LOPATINSKI DENIS MDA 

2002 --:--.-- 07:12.82TURCAN LUCIAN MDA 

 


